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All the workshops of the Group 3 will be at “"CRAI-TIC Aula 110"

O

Class Location:
University of Leon — CRAI-TIC Building
Calle Diario de Ledn, 24007 Ledn
https://goo.gl/maps/SHaZa5Yp3CM2

Classroom 110, First floor.
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https://goo.gl/maps/SHaZa5Yp3CM2

L_ocations of the other activities

= Master Class:

Auditorium Ciudad de Ledn:
= Tuesday, July 18
= Wednesday, July 19 (afternoon)
= Friday, July 28 (afternoon)
= Saturday, July 29

Auditorium Centro Civico “Ledn QOeste”:
= Thursday, July 20  (afternoon)
= Friday, July 21 (afternoon)

INCIBE building:
= Monday, July 24 (afternoon)
= Tuesday, July 25 (afternoon)
= Wednesday, July 26 (afternoon)
= Thursday, July 27  (afternoon)

= Role-Play:
INCIBE Building:

= Check your group assignment in the welcome email and date and time for your group
on our website: https://www.incibe.es/en/summer-bootcamp/role-play.

= From July 24th to 27th, it is only mandatory to attend the master class the afternoon of
your Role-Play group, if you would like to attend to the seminars that are held the rest
of those afternoons, write us an email at contacto@SummerBC@incbe.es for your
registration (there are limited places and admission will be made by order of
registration).
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= Leisure program:
Different locations:
= Check your group assignment in the welcome mail and the date, time and meeting
points of your groups on our website.
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https://www.incibe.es/en/summer-bootcamp/role-play
mailto:contacto@SummerBC@incbe.es

